May 21 2024 (21:11) India Rail Info 1

Kendujhargarh - Paradeep MEMU Special/08405 - MEMU - ECoR
CLDR/Chilikidara to JKPR/Jakhapura Junction
1h 21m - 72 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KDJR  |Kendujhargarh 16:30 0 | 0 43 |453 |ECoR
2 |NANR |Naranpur 16:38 16:39 Tm (0 |1 6 50 (471 |ECoR
3 |BSTP |Basantapur 16:50 16:51 Tm |0 |1 15 |89 |453 [ECoR
4 |STB] |Sitabinji 17:00 17:01 m [0 |1 28 |66 385 [ECOR
5 |NKW |Nilakantheswar 17:10 17:11 Tm |0 |1 38 |80 (362 |ECOR
6 |CLDR |Chilikidara 17:29 17:30 m |0 |1 62 |39 ECoR
7 |SGDP |Sagadapata 17:44 17:45 Tm (0 |1 72 |110 |244 |ECoR
8 |TGRL |Tangiriapal 17:54 17:55 Tm (0 |1 88 100 |121 |ECoR
9 |TMKA |Tomka 18:01 18:02 Tm [0 |1 98 |62 (44 |[ECOR
10 [BGPL |[Baghuapal 18:10 18:11 m [0 |1 106 |72 |62 |ECoR
11 [SKND (Sukinda Road 18:18 18:19 Tm |0 |1 115 |43 |52 |ECoR
12 |JJKR  |[Jajpur Keonjhar Road 18:35 18:45 10m 1 126 |79 (32 |ECoR
13 |[JKPR |Jakhapura Junction 18:51 18:52 Tm [0 |1 134 |60 |23 |ECoR
14 |BRMI |Brahmani P.H. 18:55 18:56 m |0 |1 137 |58 |25 |ECoR
15 |JEN Jenapur 19:01 19:02 Tm |0 |1 142 (51 |23 |ECoR
16 |NGMP |New Garh Madhopur 19:09 19:10 m [0 |1 148 |39 |28 |ECoR
17 |HDS |Haridaspur 19:25 19:30 5m |0 |1 158 [19 |25 |ECoR
18 |CIKR |Chandikhole Road 19:42 19:43 m |0 |1 162 |48 |24 |ECoR
19 |URGR |Udayagiri Ratnagiri Road |19:56 19:57 m |0 |1 172 |49 |13 |ECoR
20 [LLTG |Lalitgiri 20:10 20:11 Tm (0 |1 183 |72 ECoR
21 |BJPD |Bajipara 20:20 20:21 Tm |0 |1 193 |53 ECoR
22 |KENP |Kendrapara 20:29 20:30 Tm (0 |1 201 |35 ECoR
23 |MSGR |Marshaghai Road 20:43 20:44 im |0 |1 208 |126 ECoR
24 |KLGA |Kalaghar 20:50 20:51 m |0 |1 221 |36 |4 |ECOR
25 |NUGN |[Nuagan 21:01 21:02 Tm (0 |1 227 |73 |4 ECoR
26 |SHU  |Siju 21:08 21:09 m [0 |1 234 |15 ECoR
27 |PRDP |Paradeep 21:30 0 |1 239 |- 3 ECoR

May 21 2024 (21:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



